Comitato
Regionale
Lombardia

Ceriano L.tto 01 05 22

magmbimirng
Num. Pos. Pilota

2 1 MAPELLI Tommaso

7 2 BERNERIO Andrea

8 3 TAVASCI Michele E.
10 4 BERTACCO Nicolo'

17 5  CIANNAVEI Lorenzo
22 29  MARTELLI Andrea

67 6  BUSSOLENI Nori

69 7  BETTIGA Valentino
85 8  TRAGNI Ryan
100 9  FERRI Riccardo
101 10  GHEZZI Nicolas
112 11  VERGA Lorenzo
204 12 BOCCALON Tommaso
207 13 MANTOVANI Fabio
215 14  DAMINATO Colin
231 15 EDEN Giada
235 16  CASELLO Matilde
242 17  BONARDI Nicholas
246 18 VERDEROSA Giorgio
251 19  FRIGERIO Sebastiano
258 20 MARTINELLI Edoardo
276 21 VALERIO Mattia
293 22 BONORA Alessandro
461 23 MERIGHI Federico
711 24  CORSINI Asia
714 25 BONFANTI Gabriele
952 26  BALLESTRINI Alessandro
969 27  CADEI Misha
985 28 DI SANTO Ettore

© MGM Timing

Campionato Regionale Motocross
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85 - Prove Cronometrate

Elenco partenti (29)

Categoria
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Senior

Team - Motoclub
Moto Club Cervellin
Arsago Corse
Valchiavenna
Cairatese

Mx Garda Lake

Freeracing S.R.L.
Quattro T

Cairatese

Mariano Comense
Berbenno

Moto Club Cervellin
Gorlese Mario Colombo
Vir 18

Cairatese

Gorlese Mario Colombo
Moto Club Cervellin
Cairatese

Berbenno

Parini

Berbenno

Cairatese

Moto Club Cervellin
Cairatese

M.V. Gallarate
Schianno

Parini

Moto Club Cervellin

Moto Club Cervellin

Esposto ore : 09:02

Ceriano L.tto, domenica 01 maggio 2022
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Transp .
25248
25225
20730
21476
21489
20290
25279
21532
20713
25231
21490
21471
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25246
21523
21494
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21470
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20751
21521
20282
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